

CWP No. 8180 of 2010

21.07.2017 Present: Mr. Amit Himalvi Advocate vice for the petitioners.
Mr. Rupinder Thakur, Addl. A.G., for respondent No.1.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Pleadings are complete. At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list for hearing after four weeks.

July 21, 2017
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge