

CWP No. 8180 of 2010

16.05.2018 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr.Shiv Pal Manhans Addl.Advocate General with
Mr.R.R.Rahi Deputy Advocate General, for respondent
No.1.

Mohd. Aamir Advocate vice for respondent No.2.

At the request of learned vice counsel for respondent No.2

list after four weeks.

May 16, 2018
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge