

16.3.2019 Present: Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioners.

M/s Dinesh Thakur & Sanjeev Sood, Addl. AGs
with Mr. R.P. Singh, Dy. Advocate General for
respondent No.1.

Mr. Satyen Vaidya, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vivek
Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.2.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners,

list on 29th March, 2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

16th March, 2019
(Guleria)