

13.6.2019 **Present:** Mr. B.M.Chauhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr.Amit
Himalvi, Advocate for the petitioners.

M/s R.P. Singh and Amit Dhumal, Dy. Advocate
Generals for respondent No.1.

List on 18.7.2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

13th June, 2019
(Guleria)