

Vaneet Sood & anr. vs. State of H.P & anr.

CWP No.8180/2010

16.9.2023

Present: Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Baldev Negi, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Heard in part. List for continuation on 22nd

September, 2023.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

16th September, 2023
(CS)