

**CWP No. 8180 of 2010**

29.10.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Asst. AG for respondent-State.

Notices issued to proposed LR Nos.

2(i) to 2(iii) for today have been received back unserved for want of correct addresses. Let fresh steps for service of proposed LR Nos. 2(i) to 2(iii) in CMP(M) No. 1726 of 2023 be taken within two weeks. List on 13.11.2024.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**29.10.2024**  
*(Vriti)*