

CWP No. 8180 of 2010

13.11.2024 Present: Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Aast. A.G for the respondent-State.

Fresh steps for the service of proposed
LRs No. 2(i) to 2(iii) in CMP(M) NO. 1726 of 2023
are awaited. Be awaited for further one week.

List on **21.11.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

13.11.2024
(G.M)