

**CWP No.8180 of 2010**

21.11.2024 Present: Mr. Pranav, Advocate, vice  
Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate for  
the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Chaudhary, Asstt. AG for  
respondent-State.

Fresh steps for service of proposed  
LRs No.2 (i) and 2(iii) in CMP(M) No.1726 of  
2023 are awaited despite opportunities dated  
29.10.2024 and 13.11.2024. Let the petition be  
listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate or-  
ders.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**21.11.2024**

*(Kiran)*