

CWP-8180 of 2010

06.11.2025 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for respondent
No. 1-State.

Let notices to respondents No. 2(i) to 2(iii) be issued through publication in '*The Tribune and Punjab Kesari*' having circulation in the residential areas of respondents No. 2(i) to 2(iii), on taking steps within two weeks, for 22.12.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.11.2025

(Vriti)