

CWP No.8180 of 2010

15.12.2025 Present: Mr. Kaushal Mungta, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

As per the communication received from the publisher of 'Amar Ujjala', minimum amount required for publishing the notice is Rs. 15,120/-, whereas 12,000/- have been deposited for publication of notice. Let deficiency of Rs. 3,120/- be made good within a period of one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

15.12.2025
(Shalini)